
PRINCIPAL 
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Sl.  
No. 

Date Week 
Days

1 14/1/2014 Tuesday

2 23/1/2014 Thursday

3 4/2/2014 Tuesday

4 27/2/2014 Thursday

5 28/2/2014 Friday

6 17/3/2014 Monday 

7 1/4/2014 Tuesday

8 8/4/2014 Tuesday

9 14/4/2014 Monday

10 18/4/2014 Friday

11 29/7/2014 Tuesday

12 15/8/2014 Friday

13 18/8/2014 Monday

14 29/8/2014 Friday

15 30/8/2014 Saturday

16 23/9/2014 Tuesday

17 01/10/2014 
To 
8/10/2014 

Wednesday
To 
Wedne

18 23/10/2014 Thursday

19 4/11/2014 Tuesday

20 6/11/2014 Thursday

21 15/11/2014 Saturday

22 25/12/2014 Thursday

 

 In addition to the above 29 days of holidays the Management may at his discretion 

grant 4 days holidays for other occasion during the year 2014

 The working hour of the institute shall be from 7.30 A.M to 5.00 P.M in all working 

days. 

 

 

 

     Sd/-    

Kalam Institute of Technology

 
 

                                                                         

Govindavihar, Govindapur P.O. Laxmipur, BerhampurGovindavihar, Govindapur P.O. Laxmipur, BerhampurGovindavihar, Govindapur P.O. Laxmipur, BerhampurGovindavihar, Govindapur P.O. Laxmipur, Berhampur----761003 Dist. Ganjam (Odisha)761003 Dist. Ganjam (Odisha)761003 Dist. Ganjam (Odisha)761003 Dist. Ganjam (Odisha)

    

List of Holidays 
Week 
Days 

Name of Holidays 

Tuesday Birthday of Prophet Mohammad

Thursday Netaji Jayanti 

Tuesday Saraswati Puja(Celebration) 

Thursday Maha Sivaratri 

Friday Day Following Sivaratri 

Monday  Holi 

Tuesday Utkal Divas 

Tuesday Sriram Navami 

Monday Maha Bishubha Sankranti 

Friday Good Friday 

Tuesday Id-Ul Fitre 

Friday Independence Day(Observation)

Monday Janmastami 

Friday Ganesh Puja(Celebration) 

Saturday Nuakhai 

Tuesday Mahalaya 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Puja Vacation 

Thursday Kali Puja 

Tuesday Moharam 

Thursday Rasa Purnima 

Saturday Prathamastami 

Thursday X-Mas Day 

Total

In addition to the above 29 days of holidays the Management may at his discretion 

days holidays for other occasion during the year 2014. 

The working hour of the institute shall be from 7.30 A.M to 5.00 P.M in all working 

       

Kalam Institute of Technology

DIRECTOR 

                                                           
761003 Dist. Ganjam (Odisha)761003 Dist. Ganjam (Odisha)761003 Dist. Ganjam (Odisha)761003 Dist. Ganjam (Odisha)    

No. Of 
Days 

Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

Independence Day(Observation) 01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

08 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

Total 29 Days 

In addition to the above 29 days of holidays the Management may at his discretion 

The working hour of the institute shall be from 7.30 A.M to 5.00 P.M in all working 

 Sd/- 

Kalam Institute of Technology 


